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results: list of results

Competition
Alpe Adria

esults e competi

Name
PALMEDO Sage

VOROBYEVA Ekaterina
SHEVELEVA Svetlana
GARGANO Rebecca
LINDER Kara
BATTISTON Michela
PASSARO Eloisa
BASHTA Anna
TORRES Adrianny
VOLKMANN Valentina
MORMILE Chiara
KINDLER Ann-Sophie
CIARAGLIA Sofia
CROVARI Chiara
TOLEDO Julieta
MICHEL Violet

EIFLER Larissa
KOCHETOVA Anastasiya
LASOTA Marta
QUEVEDO Keissis

DEL PRETE Sara
BOSETTI Maddalena
LUCARINI Lucia
PREARO Flaminia
PALUMBO Maria Chiara
OLIVIERI Laura
CHAMBERLAIN Maia
O'BRIEN Regina
JOHNSON Lena

DI MARTINO Claudia

BETEGON M.Teresa

RUIZ DE LAS HERAS Marta

ARRAYALES Tania
KOSTINA Ekaterina
KOCHETOVA Darya
ESTRADA Sara
EIFLER Kira
GEVAERT Alexandra
KUSIAN Judith
PIVANTI Bianca

KRUEGER Lea

http://fie.org/competitions/2015/63/results/rank

Place Date

Category

Udine 06.03.15 J

1s marked with asterisk were not validated ye

Weapon Gender

S F

Nationality
USA

RUS
RUS
ITA
USA
ITA
ITA
RUS
VEN
GER
ITA
GER
ITA
ITA
MEX
USA
GER
RUS
USA
VEN
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
USA
USA
USA
ITA
ESP
ESP
MEX
RUS
RUS
ESP
GER
BEL
GER
ITA

GER

Event
|

Birth Date

21.05.96
19.01.95
26.01.97
04.07.96
24.05.00
15.09.97
12.07.97
10.07.96
10.01.95
09.04.98
30.05.95
25.01.96
26.09.95
11.10.97
24.05.97
18.03.98
17.06.99
19.11.97
01.07.98
22.08.95
22.05.97
11.03.97
20.05.98
02.07.96
21.01.99
13.07.97
05.06.98
14.11.97
03.01.96
05.08.95
02.10.96
01.07.95
01.08.96
24.11.96
19.11.97
03.02.95
28.05.98
24.10.96
20.07.95
15.11.96

17.02.96

12



9.3.2015
42

43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56

57

58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
69

71
71
73
74
75
9999

9999

WHANG Jessica

VALDEZ ANDRADE Abigail
SAKELLARIOU Arianna
BANEZCA Luismar
SZUMILO Oliwia

MERZA Sarah

FUNKE Julika

MARTINEZ Yuelvis
MERRIAM Martha
INFANTE Vanessa
DALLA VECCHIA Beatrice
ERMACORA Veronica
POLASTRI Ottavia

HIRN Luzia

PASTORELLI Emilia

PALOMBO Veronica

MILANO Adriana
FIDANZI Laura
ISEPPI Francesca
OTRZONSEK Jennifer
HIRN Laura

STEIGER Annika
CONTRERAS Susana

PAREDES TORRES Katherine F.

PACHECO Alfreydis
BASTARDO Sofia
CELIS Mariana
MAMBRIONI Camilla
MORATTO Cristiana

FERRARI Ludovica
ABRAMS Jolien
ROJAS Yorgelis
CVAHTE Klara
BORDIN Anna Chiara
RUIDO Fabiangela

BARTH Julia

http://fie.org/competitions/2015/63/results/rank

fie.org/competitions/2015/63/results/rank

USA
MEX
GRE
VEN
USA
USA
GER
VEN
USA
MEX
ITA

ITA

ITA

GER
ITA

ITA

VEN
ITA

ITA

GER
GER
GER
ESP
VEN
VEN
VEN
VEN
ITA

ITA

ITA
BEL
VEN
SLO
ITA
VEN

GER

10.07.98
10.09.00
27.07.95
14.09.98
25.11.98
09.09.98
18.10.00
21.10.98
15.10.99
29.03.96
02.02.99
26.10.97
01.06.99
22.03.96
14.08.97

26.04.96

09.02.97
27.02.98
14.02.99
18.05.97
07.03.99
03.02.97
24.09.98
22.05.98
20.02.98
02.05.98
24.03.95
27.05.99

20.07.96

30.09.99
19.03.95
29.07.98
02.09.97
15.05.98
16.07.96

20.01.97

22



9.3.2015

FIE

Pool 1

ITA

GER

VEN

ITA

MEX

ESP

USA

Pool 2

ITA

ITA

ITA

VEN

GER

USA

ESP

Pool 3

USA

BEL

GER

ITA

MEX

RUS

VEN

Pool 4

ITA

fie.org/competitions/2015/63/results/pools

results: list of results

| Piste Bleue | 13:00

DI MARTINO Claudia

HIRN Laura

PACHECO Alfreydis

CROVARI Chiara

VALDEZ ANDRADE Abigail

ESTRADA Sara

PALMEDO Sage

| Piste Vert | 13:00

ERMACORA Veronica

OLIVIERI Laura

CIARAGLIA Sofia

BASTARDO Sofia

EIFLER Larissa

JOHNSON Lena

CONTRERAS Susana

| Piste Rouge | 13:00

SZUMILO Oliwia

GEVAERT Alexandra

FUNKE Julika

PIVANTI Bianca

TOLEDO Julieta

KOCHETOVA Anastasiya

ROJAS Yorgelis

| Piste Jaune | 13:00

LUCARINI Lucia

http://fie.org/competitions/2015/63/results/pools

Place
Udine

Competition
Alpe Adria

1s marked with

Date

06.03.

15

D/2

D/3

V/5

V/5

D/1

V/5

V/5

D/4

Vv/5

V/5

D/4

D/1

V/5

D/3

D/1

V/5

V/5

V/5

Category Weapon
J S

alidated ve

Referee: KLINKOV Ariana (USA)

Vv/5 V/5 D/3 D/4 V/5

2 D/3 D/1 D/2 D/4

Vv/5 3 D/1 D/0 D/1

Vv/5 Vv/5 4 V/5 D/3

V/5 V/5 D/2 5 D/3

Vv/5 V/5 V/5 V/5 6

D/4 V/5 V/5 V/5 V/5

Referee: BUJDOSO Imre (GER)

D/4 V/5 Vv/5 D/1 D/3

2 D/3 V/5 D/4 V/5

Vv/5 3 V/5 Vv/5 V/5

D/0 D/1 4 D/0 D/0

Vv/5 D/1 V/5 5 V/5

D/4 D/3 Vv/5 D/2 6

D/4 D/0 D/4 D/0 D/0

Referee: HAMAR BALAZS Pal (HUN)

D/1 V/5 D/3 D/4 v/5

2 D/4 V/5 D/3 D/4

V/5 3 D1 V/5 D/0

D/2 V/5 4 D/2 D/3
V/5 D/3 Vv/i5 5 D/4
v/5 V/5 V/5 V/5 6

D/2 D/2 D/1 D/1 D/4

Referee: POGGIO Alessandro (ITA)

D/4 D/ v/5 V/5 V/5

Gender

D/4

v/5

D/1

D/2

D/2

D/2

D/3

V/5

V/5

V/5

V/5

v/5

V/5

V/5

V/5

V/5

V/5

V/5

V/5

vim

0.5

0.17

0.17

0.67

0.5

0.67

0.83

V/iM

0.67

0.83

0.17

0.83

0.5

0.17

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.67

0.83

17

11

25

22

23

29

21

27

28

26

24

13

26

20

22

27

29

11

25

Event

29

28

17

21

21

16

22

13

29

12

20

20

20

15

-22

14

1/4



9.3.2015
ITA

ITA

USA

GER

RUS

VEN

Pool 5

ITA

GER

VEN

ITA

GER

RUS

USA

Pool 6

ITA

RUS

USA

ITA

VEN

GER

BEL

Pool 7

ITA

USA

VEN

ITA

GER

MEX

PALOMBO Veronica

MORMILE Chiara

MERZA Sarah

HIRN Luzia

SHEVELEVA Svetlana

CELIS Mariana

| Piste 5 | 13:00

MAMBRIONI Camilla

VOLKMANN Valentina

MILANO Adriana

DEL PRETE Sara

BARTH Julia

BASHTA Anna

O'BRIEN Regina

| Piste 6 | 13:00

PREARO Flaminia

KOCHETOVA Darya

MICHEL Violet

PASTORELLI Emilia

TORRES Adrianny

OTRZONSEK Jennifer

ABRAMS Jolien

| Piste 7 | 13:00

GARGANO Rebecca

LASOTA Marta

MARTINEZ Yuelvis

POLASTRI Ottavia

STEIGER Annika

INFANTE Vanessa

http://fie.org/competitions/2015/63/results/pools

fie.org/competitions/2015/63/results/pools
Vv/5

V/5

D/2

D/2

D/3

D1

V/5

D/2

D/2

V/5

D/1

D/3

Vv/5

Vv/5

V/5

F/0

Vv/5

V/5

V/5

D/3

D/3

D/0

D/4

2

V/5

V/5

V/5

Vv/5

D/3

D/0 D/1 D/1 D/0

3 V/5 V/5 D/3

D/2 4 V/5 D/1

D/2 D/2 5 D/1

v/5 V/5 V/5 6

D/0 D/4 D/3 D/4

Referee: PROCOPIO Gaia (ITA)

D/1 D/4 D/1 /0 D/O

2 V/5 v/5 /0 VI5
D/3 3 D/4 /0 D/

D/1 V/5 4 /0 V5

F/0 F/0 FI0O 5 F/0

D/1 V/5 D/2 /0 6

D/0 V/5 D/2 /0 V/5

Referee: MICHELOTTO Marco (ITA)

D/4

V/5

D/2

V/5

D/2

D/3

D/4 V/5

D/2 3

V/5 V/i5 D/1 V/5

D/3 V/i5 D/3 V/5

v/5

3 V/5 D/2

D/1 4 D/0 V/5

V/5 V/5 5 V/5

D/3 D/3 D/3 6

D/0 D/3 D/2 D/2

Referee: BYKOV Andrey (RUS)

Vv/5 V/5 Vv/5
2 V/5 D/3 V/5 V/5

Vv/5 V/5 D/2

Vv/5 D/4 4 V/5 D/1

D/2 D/4 D/4 5

V/5

D/3 V/5 V/5 D/4 6

V/5

V/5

V/5

V/5

V/5

D/3

v/5

D/3

V/5

F/0

D/3

V/5

V/5

Vv/5

V/5

V/5

Vv/5

Vv/5

V/5

Vv/5

D/3

D/1

D/4

0.33

0.83

0.5

0.33

0.83

o

0.2

0.8

0.4

0.6

vim

0.67

0.67

0.33

0.17

0.83

0.5

0.33

0.17

0.33

12

28

20

17

28

15

25

16

21

16

17

26

24

15

30

17

13

28

22

21

16

25

27 -15

22 -2

24 -7

24 -8

14 7

17 7

26 -11

11 19

27 -6

29 -13

23 2

2/4



9.3.2015

ESP BETEGON M.Teresa

Pool 8 | Piste8 | 13:00

ITA FERRARI Ludovica

ITA PASSARO Eloisa

ITA PALUMBO Maria Chiara
ESP RUIZ DE LAS HERAS Marta
GER KRUEGER Lea

VEN BANEZCA Luismar

USA WHANG Jessica

Pool 9 | Piste9 | 13:00

ITA BORDIN Anna Chiara
RUS VOROBYEVA Ekaterina
GER KINDLER Ann-Sophie
ITA BOSETTI Maddalena
GRE  SAKELLARIOU Arianna

VEN PAREDES TORRES Katherine F.

USA CHAMBERLAIN Maia

Pool 10 | Piste 10 | 13:00

ITA MORATTO Cristiana

ITA FIDANZI Laura

ITA BATTISTON Michela
VEN RUIDO Fabiangela
MEX ARRAYALES Tania
USA  MERRIAM Martha

GER EIFLER Kira

Pool 11 | Piste 11 | 13:00

ITA DALLA VECCHIA Beatrice

SLO CVAHTE Klara

GER  KUSIAN Judith

http://fie.org/competitions/2015/63/results/pools

fie.org/competitions/2015/63/results/pools
D/4 D/3 D/4 Vv/5

V/5

V/5

Referee: EIFLER Peter (GER)

1 D/3 D1 D/3

V/5 2 Vv/i5  D/3

Vv/i5  D/4 3 V/5

Vv/i5 V/5 D/4 4

Vv/5 D/4 D/3 V5

v/i5 D1 VIS5 V5

Vv/i5 D/4 D2 D2

D/4

Vv/5

V/5

D/2

D/4

Vv/5

D/2

Vv/5

D/2

D/4

v/5

Vv/5

Referee: PIECS Adrienn (HUN)

1 D/1 D/0 D/0

Vv/5 2 V/5 D/3

Vv/5  D/3 3 V/5

v/i5 VvIi5 D/4 4

v/5  VI5 D/2 D/1

V/i5  D/2 D/2 D/1

Vv/5  D/4 D/0 V/5

Referee: POGGIO Alessandro (ITA)

1 D/0 D/2 /0
V/5 2 D/1 10
V/5 Vv/5 3 10

F/0 F/0 F/0 4

V/5 Vv/5 D/4 /0

V/5 V/5 D/4 /0

V/5 Vv/5 D2 /0

D/1

D/4

V/5

V/5

D/0

V/5

D/3

D/0

Vv/5

F/0

D/1

D/1

D/4

V/5

V/5

V/5

V/5

V/5

D/2

D/3

Vv/5

F/0

V/5

Vv/5

Referee: MARTILLOTTI Luigi (ITA)

1 V/5 D/2 V/5

D/1 2 D/0 D/1

V/5 V/5 3 V/5

D/4

D/1

D/3

D/3

D/1

D/3

D/0

v/5

V/5

Vv/5

D/4

D/3

D/0

v/5

V/5

D/4

D/3

D/3

D/2

D/0

V/5

F/0

V/5

D/4

D/4

D/3

D/3

0.5

viM

0.83

0.67

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

vim

0.67

0.83

0.67

0.5

0.17

0.67

26

28

26

25

26

23

23

27

28

28

21

13

24

V/IM HS

0.2

0.8

0.4

0.6

vim

0.5

25

24

19

18

23

24

23 3

20 6

23 2

25 1

23 0

20 7

13 15

15 13

20 1

29 -16

20 4

13 12

25 -2

30 -23

20 4

3/4
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ITA ISEPPI Francesca

RUS KOSTINA Ekaterina

USA LINDER Kara

VEN QUEVEDO Keissis

http://fie.org/competitions/2015/63/results/pools

fie.org/competitions/2015/63/results/pools
D/4 Vv/5 D/3 4 D/3 D/3

V/5 V/5 V/5 V/5 5 D/4

V/5 V/5 V/5 V/5 V/5 6

V/5 V/5 V/5 Vv/5 V/5 D/3

D/3

D/2

V/5

0.17

0.67

0.83

26 -5

17 13

20 8

44
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FIE

Tabellone di 64
TORRES Adrianny

GEVAERT Alexandra
O'BRIEN Regina

DEL PRETE Sara
MARTINEZ Yuelvis

BASHTA Anna
ARRAYALES Tania

EIFLER Larissa
PASTORELLI Emilia

WHANG Jessica
MICHEL Violet

PALUMBO Maria Chiara
KRUEGER Lea

PALOMBO Veronica
SHEVELEVA Svetlana

MORMILE Chiara
ISEPPI Francesca

BETEGON M.Teresa
KOSTINA Ekaterina

VOROBYEVA Ekaterina
BANEZCA Luismar

ERMACORA Veronica
KOCHETOVA Anastasiya

LASOTA Marta
DALLA VECCHIA Beatrice

SZUMILO Oliwia
TOLEDO Julieta

CHAMBERLAIN Maia
KUSIAN Judith

OTRZONSEK Jennifer
BATTISTON Michela

LINDER Kara

DI MARTINO Claudia
ESTRADA Sara

CROVARI Chiara
MERZA Sarah

INFANTE Vanessa
QUEVEDO Keissis

GARGANO Rebecca
POLASTRI Ottavia

SAKELLARIOU Arianna
PREARO Flaminia

KOCHETOVA Darya

RUIZ DE LAS HERAS Ma...

FIDANZ| Laura
CIARAGLIA Sofia

KINDLER Ann-Sophie
MILANO Adriana

PIVANTI Bianca
OLIVIERI Laura

LUCARINI Lucia

VALDEZ ANDRADE Abig...

HIRN Luzia
PALMEDO Sage

PASSARO Eloisa
MERRIAM Martha

FUNKE Julika
BOSETTI Maddalena

EIFLER Kira
JOHNSON Lena

VOLKMANN Valentina

VEN

BEL
USA

ITA
VEN

RUS
MEX

GER
ITA

USA
USA

ITA
GER

ITA
RUS

ITA
ITA

ESP
RUS

RUS
VEN

ITA
RUS

USA
ITA

USA
MEX

USA
GER

GER
ITA

USA

ITA
ESP

ITA
USA

MEX
VEN

ITA
ITA

GRE
ITA

RUS
ESP

ITA
ITA

GER
VEN

ITA
ITA

ITA
MEX

GER
USA

ITA
USA

GER
ITA

GER
USA

GER

fie.org/lcompetitions/2015/63/results/table?suitTable=SuiteTab_A&table=64

results: list of results

Competition Place Date Category Weapon Gender Event Type
Alpe Adria Udine 06.03.15 J S F I A
mpetit s marked with asterisk were not validated ye
Tabellone di 32 Tabellone di 16 Tabellone di 8
TORRES Adrianny VEN V/15
D/10  O'BRIEN Regina USA D/8
v/15 TORRES Adrianny VEN  D/10
V/15 BASHTA Anna RUS V/15
D/5  DEL PRETE Sara ITA  DI7
v/15 BASHTA Anna RUS V/15
D/9 BASHTA Anna RUS D/10
V/15 SHEVELEVA Svetlana RUS V/15
DIS  EIFLER Larissa GER D/8
D/12  MICHEL Violet USA V/15
V/15 MICHEL Violet USA D5
V/15 SHEVELEVA Svetlana RUS V/15
D/14  PALUMBO Maria Chiara ITA  DI7
D2 SHEVELEVA Svetlana RUS V/15
V/15
V/15
D/8  MORMILE Chiara ITA V/15
v/15 BETEGON M.Teresa ESP D/10
D/13 MORMILE Chiara ITA D14
V/15 VOROBYEVA Ekaterina RUS V/15
D/14  VOROBYEVA Ekaterina RUS V/15
D/6 KOCHETOVA Anastasiya RUS D/5
V/1s VOROBYEVA Ekaterina RUS V/15
V/15 BATTISTON Michela ITA  D/13
D/13 | ASOTA Marta USA D/
D/12  TOLEDO Julieta MEX V/15
V/15 TOLEDO Julieta MEX D/13
V/15 BATTISTON Michela ITA  V/15
D/11 CHAMBERLAIN Maia USA D/14
D/7  BATTISTON Michela ITA V/15
V/15
LINDER Kara USA V/15
v/15 DIMARTINO Claudia ITA  D/14
D/13 LINDER Kara USA V/15
V/15 CROVARI Chiara ITA D/6
D/ CROVARI Chiara ITA  V/15
D/11  QUEVEDO Keissis VEN D/6
/s LINDER Kara USA D/13
V/15 GARGANO Rebecca ITA  V/15
D/5  GARGANO Rebecca ITA V/15
D/10  PREARO Flaminia ITA  D/13
V/15 GARGANO Rebecca ITA  V/15
D/14 CIARAGLIA Sofia ITA D14
V/15  RUIZ DE LAS HERAS Ma.. ESP  D/10
D/5 CIARAGLIA Sofia ITA V/15
V/15
V/15
D/3  KINDLER Ann-Sophie GER V/15
D/3  OLIVIERI Laura ITA D/4
v/15 KINDLER Ann-Sophie GER D/9
V/15 PALMEDO Sage USA V/15
D/S  LUCARINI Lucia ITA D8
D/4 PALMEDO Sage USA V/15
/s PALMEDO Sage USA V/15
V/15 PASSARO Eloisa ITA  Di7
D/10  pPASSARO Eloisa ITA V/15
D/11  BOSETTI Maddalena ITA D/7
V/15 PASSARO Eloisa ITA V/15
D/8 VOLKMANN Valentina GER D/14
V/15  JOHNSON Lena USA  D/11
VOLKMANN Valentina GER V/15

http://fie.org/competitions/2015/63/results/table?suitTable=SuiteTab_A&table=64 1/2
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9.3.2015

FIE

Tabellone di 8

BASHTA Anna
SHEVELEVA Svetlana

VOROBYEVA Ekaterina
BATTISTON Michela

LINDER Kara
GARGANO Rebecca

PALMEDO Sage
PASSARO Eloisa

RUS
RUS

RUS
ITA

USA
ITA

USA
ITA

fie.org/competitions/2015/63/results/table?suitTable=SuiteTab_A&table=8

results: list of results

Competition Place

Alpe Adria Udine
esults e competitions marked with
Semifinali

D/10
V/15  SHEVELEVA Svetlana
v/15 VOROBYEVA Ekaterina
D/13

D/13
V/15  GARGANO Rebecca
v/1s5 PALMEDO Sage

DI7

Date

06.03.15

RUS
RUS

ITA
USA

D/8
V/15

D/13
V/15

http://fie.org/competitions/2015/63/results/table?suitTable=SuiteTab_A&table=8

Category
J

alidated ve

Finale

VOROBYEVA Ekaterina
PALMEDO Sage

Weapon

RUS
USA

Gender
F

D/7
V/15

Event
|

Type
A

171



